
3244 SGJ

2906 SGJ

3016 SGJ

3348 SGJ

0584 SGJ

1946 SGJ

1284 SGJ

0583 SGJ

3111 SGJ

2551 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:10

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Thursday, September 7, 2023 at  9:08 am

Base bal: $870.00

60th Month: 9/23

MARTINEZ, E TRUMAN E COE  8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Base Balance

Base bal: $3,717.31

47th Month: 7/23

DIXON, L RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

JOHNSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

7/12/2023 - con't for MFR hearing 

on 7/20 an amended (conduit) plan 

to be filed

JAMERSON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

MCGEE-CASON, N LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

(Continued To 10/19/2023)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

PRICE, G LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Material Default Conduit 

Mortgage

(Continued To 10/19/2023)

Continued

(MaryProctor)

BUCHANAN, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

OWENS, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

HAROLD, G BILL BRONSON  8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, September 14, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

BOLAR, W AMY SKINNER 

GOODSON

 8:30:00AM General Motion to Dismiss - 

Delinquency

Base bal: $3,001.98

60th Month: 9/23


