## **General Motion to Dismiss Docket**

## Calendar Date: Thursday, September 14, 2023

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter						
Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
3244	SGJ	BOLAR, W	AMY SKINNER GOODSON	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$3,001.98 60th Month: 9/23
2906	SGJ	HAROLD, G	BILL BRONSON	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3016	SGJ	OWENS, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3348	SGJ	BUCHANAN, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
0584	SGJ	PRICE, G	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Continued Material Default Conduit (MaryProctor) Mortgage (Continued To 10/19/2023)	
1946	SGJ	MCGEE-CASON, N	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Continued Material Default Conduit (MaryProctor) Mortgage (Continued To 10/19/2023)	7/12/2023 - con't for MFR hearing on 7/20 an amended (conduit) plan to be filed
1284	SGJ	JAMERSON, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
0583	SGJ	JOHNSON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	
3111	SGJ	DIXON, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Delinquency	Base bal: \$870.00 60th Month: 9/23
2551	SGJ	MARTINEZ, E	TRUMAN E COE	8:30:00AM	General Motion to Dismiss - Base Balance	Base bal: \$3,717.31 47th Month: 7/23

Total # Case on Docket:10

Printed: Thursday, September 7, 2023 at 9:08 am